Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances
All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2019, Fiscal Period 03

192 - Sheffield City Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

2/1/2019 8:32:43 AM

General

$1,587,885.00
$8,611.71
$887,389.17
$5,560.90
$2,489,446.78

$1,379,316.64
$473,996.60
$341,778.93
$37,480.85
$129,456.99

$96,065.85
$2,458,095.86

$15,170.80
$0.00
$15,170.80

$46,521.72
$2,368,136.26
$2,414,657.98

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$443,463.20
$95,964.28
$12,669.47
$552,096.95

$154,945.57
$74,588.57
$637.45
$221,202.41
$45,173.50

$35,588.97
$532,136.47

$668.31
$1,941.66
($1,273.35)

$18,687.13
$258,903.39
$277,590.52

Debt Service

$3,552.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$3,552.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$3,552.00
$836,463.51
$840,015.51

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY

Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$16,134.11
$16,134.11

$0.00
$0.00
$150,090.01
$0.00
$150,090.01

$6,589.14
$10,035.81
$8,414.69
$0.00
$864.84

$8,841.33
$34,745.81

$875.00
$1,886.22
($1,011.22)

$114,332.98
$4,216,295.64
$4,330,628.62

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$1,591,437.00
$452,074.91
$1,133,443.46
$18,230.37
$3,195,185.74

$1,540,851.35
$558,620.98
$350,831.07
$258,683.26
$175,495.33
$0.00

$0.00
$140,496.15
$3,024,978.14

$16,714.11
$3,827.88
$12,886.23

$183,093.83
$7,695,932.91
$7,879,026.74

Page 1 of 1



